6,210 linear feet of old curb, adjusted. 
10,200 linear feet of parginq one side of rail. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 75 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required for the proper 
performance of the contract will be Twenty-eight 
Thousand Dollars ($28 000). 

'NO. 4. FOR PA'ING WITH WATER-  
BOUND MACADAM THE ROADWAY OF 
FIELDSTON RD. FROM A POINT ABOUT 
305 FEET NORTH OF W. 250TH ST. TO W. 

INCIDENTAL 
TOGETHER WITH

I (PRELIM NARY 
PAVEMENT). 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as fol-
lows: